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LAHTI PEKKA
PITKAKANGAS EVE
PUOLIVALI TARMO
TAKANEN TAPIO
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
PITKAKANGAS P-M
HAKKINEN VOITTO
OJALA TOIVO
PUOLIVALI EETU
MAKELA HEIKKI
PUOLIVALI ESSI

Arvio 1
67

Ammunta

588
570
552
582
546
528
492
522
414
300
348

29.4.2019

Arvio 2
91

294
280
288
284
268
264
234
266
270
278
186

Arvio 3
117

256
234
240
200
234
224
270
204
292
290
180

Arvio 4
53

Arvio yht
550
514
528
484
502
488
504
470
562
568
366

Pisteet
1138
1084
1080
1066
1048
1016

996
992
976
868
714



